

ITEM NO.113

COURT NO.15

SECTION XIV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal Nos. 7657-7658/2014

APPOLLO PAPER MILLS LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

CENTRAL WAREHOUSING CORPORATION & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 23-11-2023 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PAMIDIGHANTAM SRI NARASIMHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP MEHTA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Amit Pawan, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shaiwal Srivastava, Adv.  
Mrs. Rachna Gupta, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 29.11.2023.

(RAJNI MUKHI)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(DIPTI KHURANA)  
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR